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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
25.05.2019 - 10:12 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:13.48 664
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:13.48 39.99

2. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:24.94 430
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:24.94 44.56

3. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:25.50 421
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:25.50 46.74

4. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:25.58 420
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:25.58 45.91

5. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.38 357
50m: 42.02 42.02 100m: 1:30.38 48.36

6. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:34.14 316
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:34.14 50.59

7. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.91 280
50m: 45.79 45.79 100m: 1:37.91 52.12

8. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:38.06 279
50m: 47.36 47.36 100m: 1:38.06 50.70

9. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:38.16 278
50m: 45.38 45.38 100m: 1:38.16 52.78

10. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.73 274
50m: 45.72 45.72 100m: 1:38.73 53.01

11. RAIDMA Ines Elisabeth 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:42.06 248
50m: 48.49 48.49 100m: 1:42.06 53.57

12. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:57.68 161
50m: 55.49 55.49 100m: 1:57.68 1:02.19

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.29 410
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:26.29 46.60

2. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.90 375
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:28.90 47.97

3. DAVODOVA Nadezda 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:46.56 217
50m: 50.57 50.57 100m: 1:46.56 55.99

Open

1. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:13.48 664
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:13.48 39.99

2. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:24.94 430
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:24.94 44.56

3. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:25.50 421
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:25.50 46.74
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:25.58 420
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:25.58 45.91

5. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.29 410
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:26.29 46.60

6. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.90 375
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:28.90 47.97

7. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.38 357
50m: 42.02 42.02 100m: 1:30.38 48.36

8. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:34.14 316
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:34.14 50.59

9. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.91 280
50m: 45.79 45.79 100m: 1:37.91 52.12

10. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:38.06 279
50m: 47.36 47.36 100m: 1:38.06 50.70

11. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:38.16 278
50m: 45.38 45.38 100m: 1:38.16 52.78

12. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.73 274
50m: 45.72 45.72 100m: 1:38.73 53.01

13. RAIDMA Ines Elisabeth 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:42.06 248
50m: 48.49 48.49 100m: 1:42.06 53.57

14. DAVODOVA Nadezda 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:46.56 217
50m: 50.57 50.57 100m: 1:46.56 55.99

15. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:57.68 161
50m: 55.49 55.49 100m: 1:57.68 1:02.19


